



**Elizabeth Township  
Forest Hills Road Retaining Wall  
Contract No. 2018-02  
Bidders Tab  
March 19, 2018 -- 6:45 PM**

<b>CONTRACTOR</b>	<b>SURETY/ AMOUNT</b>	<b>TOTAL BID AMOUNT</b>
Lutterman Excavating 1813 St. Route 819 Greensburg, PA 15601	10%	\$47,270.50
A. Folino Construction, Inc. 109 Dark Hollow Road Oakmont, PA 16066	10%	\$65,936.00
Creative Enterprises Corporation 721 St Agnes Lane West Mifflin, PA 15122	10%	\$79,050.00
Gary Metzinger Cement Contractor Inc 207 Walton Court Pittsburgh, PA 15215	10%	\$79,713.90
Swede Construction Corp 890 Simpson Howell Road Elizabeth, PA 15037	10%	\$83,275.00
TBI Contracting Inc 1701 Boston Hollow Road McKeesport, PA 15135	10%	\$87,130.00
Nevaeh Pipe Bursting LLC 734 CLINTON BYPASS RD NORMALVILLE, PA 15469	10%	\$98,950.00
Sciarretti Site Development & Paving Company Inc 812 Halkett Street Braddock, PA 15104	10%	\$112,740.00
Allison Park Contractors 4383 Gibsonia Rd Gibsonia, PA 15044	10%	\$129,929.00

BID ITEM	QUANTITY/UNIT	
A. Gabion Basket Retaining Wall Construction, including Excavation, Geotextile, Select Backfill and Restoration, complete in place	99	CY
B. 6" Perforated Underdrain, including Excavation, Geotextile, Select Backfill	206	LF
C. 25mm Superpave HMA Base Course, PG64-22, 0 to 0.3 Million ESAL's, 4.0" Average Depth	70	TON
D. 9.5mm Superpave HMA Fine Grade Wearing Course, PG64-22, 0 to 0.3 Million ESAL's, SRL-G, 1.50" Average Depth	35	TON
E. Type 2S Guiderail	120	LF

CONTINGENCY / M

ESTIMATE	
UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
\$ 328.00	\$ 32,472
\$ 25.00	\$ 5,150
\$ 180.00	\$ 12,600
\$ 190.00	\$ 6,650
\$ 25.00	\$ 3,000

AVERAGE	
UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
\$ 518.44	\$ 51,326
\$ 45.64	\$ 9,402
\$ 170.98	\$ 11,969
\$ 159.72	\$ 5,590
\$ 73.53	\$ 8,824

LUTTERMAN	
UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
\$ 207.00	\$ 20,493
\$ 23.75	\$ 4,893
\$ 149.00	\$ 10,430
\$ 149.00	\$ 5,215
\$ 52.00	\$ 6,240

OB / DEMOB = \$ 17,962

TOTAL = \$ 77,834

\$ 87,110.49

\$ 47,270.50

A FOLINO		CREATIVE ENT.		METINZGER		SW
UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE
\$ 400.00	\$ 39,600	\$ 425.00	\$ 42,075	\$ 467.00	\$ 46,233	\$ 400.00
\$ 21.00	\$ 4,326	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,150	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,180	\$ 75.00
\$ 154.00	\$ 10,780	\$ 200.00	\$ 14,000	\$ 204.82	\$ 14,337	\$ 170.00
\$ 170.00	\$ 5,950	\$ 235.00	\$ 8,225	\$ 38.50	\$ 1,348	\$ 175.00
\$ 44.00	\$ 5,280	\$ 80.00	\$ 9,600	\$ 96.80	\$ 11,616	\$ 85.00

\$ 65,936.00

\$ 79,050.00

\$ 79,713.90

VEDE	TBI		NEVAEH		SCIARRETTI	
TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
\$ 39,600	\$ 560.00	\$ 55,440	\$ 650.00	\$ 64,350	\$ 700.00	\$ 69,300
\$ 15,450	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,240	\$ 45.00	\$ 9,270	\$ 90.00	\$ 18,540
\$ 11,900	\$ 140.00	\$ 9,800	\$ 160.00	\$ 11,200	\$ 180.00	\$ 12,600
\$ 6,125	\$ 150.00	\$ 5,250	\$ 150.00	\$ 5,250	\$ 180.00	\$ 6,300
\$ 10,200	\$ 70.00	\$ 8,400	\$ 74.00	\$ 8,880	\$ 50.00	\$ 6,000

\$ 83,275.00

\$ 87,130.00

\$ 98,950.00

\$ 112,740.00

ALLISON PARK	
UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
\$ 857.00	\$ 84,843
\$ 61.00	\$ 12,566
\$ 181.00	\$ 12,670
\$ 190.00	\$ 6,650
\$ 110.00	\$ 13,200

**\$ 129,929.00**